
Craig Hambidge 4 Scott Arehart 2

Lori Besancon 4 Timothy Barnes 6

Nikki Blum 4 Dana Behlen 6

Judy Boner 2 Jeff Bodyfield 4

Megan Brabec 3 John Christensen 4

Deb Brown 2 Grace Davis 2

Jeanne Brown 3 Jana Distefano 5

Laura Dechant 5 Gale Gascho 2

Aaron DeLashmutt 4 Steve Gibbons 3

Stacy DeMuth 5 Kelly Grant 4

Nikki Facca 5 Kelly Heine 3

Emily Flanery 4 Karen Johnson 6

Lindsay Forrest 3 Megan Kalil 4

JoEllen Keating 4 Bob & Kristy Krupa 4

Mark Latta 2 Dana Kruse 4

Mike McMillan 4 Tracy Mackey 4

Jeannie Metzler 2 Shaye McCarville 4

Erica Moller 4 Erin McLaughlin 2

Kari Noack 2 Tracy McMahon 3

Katie Pelletier 1 John Mlnarik 5

Cathy Ravenstahl 2 Amy Morgan 4

Julie Schroer 1 Corey Ragole 4

Olivia Weddell 2 Robert Ramaekers 8

Chris Williams 2 Ben Reynolds 2

Taylor Cochrane 4 Elizabeth Rhoads 3

Nadia Kinney 4 Brooke Rossiter 5

Jared Roubal 6

tyler schultz 4

Laura Trapp 4

Steven Twohig 4

Caro Zachary 5

Friday, August 14th Block 1 11-2:45pm

Pool Reservations 

Friday, August 14th Block 2 3-8pm



Sam Andres 4 Scott Arehart 2

Kelli Bartness 2 Derek Bailey 5

Lori Besancon 4 Judy Boner 2

Nikki Blum 4 Deb Brown 2

Jeff Bodyfield 4 John Christensen 4

Megan Brabec 3 Mirinda Cover 4

Jeanne Brown 3 Grace Davis 2

Daniel Chipps 2 Aaron DeLashmutt 4

Taylor Cochrane 4 Jana Distefano 5

Anne Coffman 4 Nikki Facca 5

Laura Dechant 5 Ryly Farr 4

Alex Farrell 4 Kelly Grant 4

Emily Flanery 4 Kate Hrnicek 3

Lindsay Forrest 3 Karen Johnson 6

Steve Gibbons 3 Megan Kalil 4

Taylor Giroux 2 Nadia Kinney 4

Morgan Goethel 2 Dana Kruse 4

Grace Hagel 2 Mark Latta 2

Kelly Heine 3 Erin McLaughlin 2

JoEllen Keating 4 Tracy McMahon 3

Andrew Kleiber 4 Alicia McShane 5

Terri Kuhlmann 2 John Mlnarik 5

Caroline Larsen 3 Erica Moller 4

Tracy Mackey 4 Kari Noack 2

Brandy Menaugh 3 Meghan Patton 4

Jeannie Metzler 2 Dave Prinz 3

Katie Pelletier 1 Corey Ragole 4

Mike Pfantz 2 Robert Ramaekers 8

John Poore 4 Brooke Rossiter 5

Cathy Ravenstahl 2 Jared Roubal 6

Elizabeth Rhoads 3 Sarah Saldi 4

Glenda Simmons 4 Pete Svendgard 3

Adam Thiel 3 Drew Vamosi 4

Olivia Weddell 2 Laura Wheeler 5

Jessie Wolfe 2 Caro Zachary 5

Molli Wruble 2

Saturday, August 15th Block 1 11-2:45pm Saturday, August 15th Block 2 3-8pm



Sam Andres 4 Scott Arehart 2

Kelli Bartness 2 Derek Bailey 5

Sarah Becker 4 Kayla Beller 3

Dana Behlen 6 Judy Boner 2

Jessie Benson 2 Matt Bornhorst 4

Lori Besancon 4 Mirinda Cover 4

Megan Brabec 3 Jana Distefano 5

Jeanne Brown 3 Amy Evanich 4

John Christensen 4 Lindsay Forrest 3

Taylor Cochrane 4 Grace Hagel 2

Laura Dechant 5 Katie Hanigan 2

Aaron DeLashmutt 4 Michelle Jaffery 4

Alex Farrell 4 Deb Koch 4

Taylor Giroux 3 Bob & Kristy Krupa 4

Kelly Grant 4 Caroline Larsen 3

Craig Hambidge 4 Tracy Mackey 4

Kate Hrnicek 3 Krista Malmos 2

Megan Kalil 4 Shaye McCarville 4

JoEllen Keating 4 Tracy McMahon 3

Andrew Kleiber 4 Alicia McShane 5

Liz Kopiasz 5 Kalli Mustard 4

Terri Kuhlmann 2 Christina O'Meara 2

Mike McMillan 4 Corey Ragole 4

Jeannie Metzler 2 Robert Ramaekers 8

John Mlnarik 5 Sarah Saldi 4

Erica Moller 4 Glenda Simmons 4

Katie Pelletier 1 Adam Thiel 3

John Poore 4 Steven Twohig 4

Cathy Ravenstahl 2 Caro Zachary 5

Jared Roubal 6 Emily Zachary 4

tyler schultz 4

Drew Vamosi 4

Keeli Vrbicky 4

Jessie Wolfe 2

Sunday, August 16th Block 1 11-2:45pm Sunday, August 16th Block 2 3-8pm


